PA331 - KIDS' RAIN SWEATSHIRT

PA331 KIDS' RAIN SWEATSHIRT (ITRE)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

aeyBlack/Wh ite/Storm

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

120 g/m?

100% Oxford polyamide with PU coating

Water-repellent

Crew neck with 1x1 rib collar and yoke for easy pull-over
Raglan sleeves

Contrast panel details

Elasticated cuffs

Country Of Origin:

China

6/8 8/10 10/12

50 50 50
53.70 58.70 63.70

42 45 48

60 64.70 69.30

12/14
50
68.70
51
74

28 Apr 2025 15:11:42

Page 1 of 1



	PA331 KIDS' RAIN SWEATSHIRT Outlet
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

