PA331 KIDS' RAIN SWEATSHIRT Outlet



PROACT. ®

MAIN FEATURES

120 g/m²

100% Oxford polyamide with PU coating

Water-repellent

Crew neck with 1x1 rib collar and yoke for easy pull-over

Raglan sleeves

Contrast panel details

Elasticated cuffs

Country Of Origin:

China



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	6/8	8/10	10/12	12/14	
Pcs./€	50	50	50	50	
Body Length (A)	53.70	58.70	63.70	68.70	
Chest Width (B)	42	45	48	51	
Sleeve Length (C)	60	64.70	69.30	74	



COLORS:



28 Apr 2025 15:11:42 Page 1 of 1